:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 642742
2 642743
3 642744
4 642745
S 642748
6 642749
7 642878

BEACON-CHAIN

10406766

Nov 15, 2024 - 21:16 (UTC)
In epoch 325,211 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Amount

- 32.002113904 ETH&
98,886.85 USD

- 32.007534297 ETH®
98,903.60 USD

- 32.009614561 ETH&
98,910.02 USD

- 0.019352845 ETH
59.80 USD

- 0.019493408 ETH&
60.23 USD

- 0.019471602 ETH&
60.16 USD

- 0.019468827 ETH
60.15 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10406766
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/325211
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/642742
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/642743
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/642744
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/642745
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/642748
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/642749
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/642878

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

643647

643648

643649

643650

643651

Validator Id

1456482

Amount

- 0.019367708
59.84 USD

- 0.019474782
60.17 USD

- 0.019437075
60.06 USD

- 0.019336253
59.74 USD

- 0.019407781
59.97 USD

- 0.019483377
60.20 USD

- 0.019410025
59.97 USD

- 0.019465296
60.14 USD

- 0.019491306
60.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.046302827
143.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/643647
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/643648
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/643649
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/643650
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/643651
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/643780
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/644550
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/644551
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/644552
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1456482

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



