

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10406766</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 15, 2024 · 21:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>325,211</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>642742</u>	- 32.002113904 ETH ⊘ 98,886.85 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>642743</u>	- 32.007534297 ETH 98,903.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>642744</u>	- 32.009614561 ETH ③ 98,910.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>642745</u>	- 0.019352845 ETH ↔ 59.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>642748</u>	- 0.019493408 ETH ↔ 60.23 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>642749</u>	- 0.019471602 ETH ↔ 60.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>642878</u>	- 0.019468827 ETH ⊘ 60.15 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>643647</u>	- 0.019367708 ETH 🐼 59.84 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>643648</u>	- 0.019474782 ETH ③ 60.17 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>643649</u>	- 0.019437075 ETH ③ 60.06 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>643650</u>	- 0.019336253 ETH ⊘ 59.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>643651</u>	- 0.019407781 ETH ⊘ 59.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>643780</u>	- 0.019483377 ETH ⊘ 60.20 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>644550</u>	- 0.019410025 ETH ⊘ 59.97 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>644551</u>	- 0.019465296 ETH ⊘ 60.14 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>644552</u>	- 0.019491306 ETH ③ 60.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	1456482	+ 0.046302827 ETH 🔗
		143.07 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.